
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 10 1.332 0,0 0,1 0,0 100.000,0 745,5
De 1 a 4 años 2 6.005 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.254,6 132,1
De 5 a 9 años 0 8.559 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.122,4 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 7.955 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.122,4 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 3 7.282 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.122,4 204,0
De 20 a 24 años 2 8.003 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.918,4 123,6
De 25 a 29 años 0 8.942 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.794,9 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 3 11.395 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.794,9 130,0
De 35 a 39 años 6 12.442 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.664,9 237,6
De 40 a 44 años 15 11.081 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.427,3 663,8
De 45 a 49 años 19 9.968 0,0 0,6 0,0 97.763,5 928,4
De 50 a 54 años 23 9.196 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.835,1 1.203,1
De 55 a 59 años 40 8.221 0,0 0,5 0,0 95.632,1 2.298,1
De 60 a 64 años 64 7.133 0,0 0,5 0,0 93.334,0 4.091,2
De 65 a 69 años 81 6.823 0,0 0,5 0,1 89.242,9 5.152,4
De 70 a 74 años 101 4.676 0,0 0,5 0,1 84.090,5 8.626,8
De 75 a 79 años 122 3.926 0,0 0,5 0,1 75.463,7 10.839,6
De 80 a 84 años 213 3.276 0,1 0,5 0,3 64.624,1 18.180,3
De 85 y más años 423 2.825 0,2 0,5 1,0 46.443,7 46.443,7
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 5 716 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 693,6
De 1 a 4 años 1 3.126 0,0 0,2 0,0 99.306,4 126,9
De 5 a 9 años 0 4.370 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.179,5 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 4.057 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.179,5 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 2 3.638 0,0 0,9 0,0 99.179,5 272,5
De 20 a 24 años 1 4.155 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.907,0 119,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 4.582 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.788,0 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 2 5.796 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.788,0 170,3
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 3 6.516 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.617,7 226,6
De 40 a 44 años 13 5.847 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.391,0 1.087,2
De 45 a 49 años 14 5.118 0,0 0,7 0,0 97.303,8 1.324,5
De 50 a 54 años 17 4.560 0,0 0,4 0,0 95.979,3 1.770,6
De 55 a 59 años 29 4.056 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.208,7 3.309,3
De 60 a 64 años 48 3.466 0,0 0,5 0,1 90.899,5 6.082,1
De 65 a 69 años 70 3.370 0,0 0,5 0,1 84.817,4 8.399,4
De 70 a 74 años 65 2.232 0,0 0,5 0,1 76.418,0 10.416,3
De 75 a 79 años 66 1.705 0,0 0,5 0,2 66.001,7 11.543,4
De 80 a 84 años 93 1.326 0,1 0,5 0,3 54.458,3 16.216,0
De 85 y más años 169 960 0,2 0,5 1,0 38.242,3 38.242,3
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 5 616 0,0 0,1 0,0 100.000,0 805,7
De 1 a 4 años 1 2.879 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.194,3 137,8
De 5 a 9 años 0 4.189 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.056,6 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 3.898 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.056,6 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 1 3.644 0,0 0,1 0,0 99.056,6 135,8
De 20 a 24 años 1 3.848 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.920,8 128,5
De 25 a 29 años 0 4.360 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.792,3 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 1 5.599 0,0 0,1 0,0 98.792,3 88,2
De 35 a 39 años 3 5.926 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.704,2 249,6
De 40 a 44 años 2 5.234 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.454,6 188,0
De 45 a 49 años 5 4.850 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.266,6 505,3
De 50 a 54 años 6 4.636 0,0 0,6 0,0 97.761,3 630,9
De 55 a 59 años 11 4.165 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.130,4 1.273,5
De 60 a 64 años 16 3.667 0,0 0,4 0,0 95.857,0 2.065,1
De 65 a 69 años 11 3.453 0,0 0,5 0,0 93.791,9 1.482,1
De 70 a 74 años 36 2.444 0,0 0,5 0,1 92.309,8 6.546,3
De 75 a 79 años 56 2.221 0,0 0,5 0,1 85.763,5 10.175,8
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 120 1.950 0,1 0,5 0,3 75.587,7 20.391,9
De 85 y más años 254 1.865 0,1 0,5 1,0 55.195,8 55.195,8
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.293,6 8.115.808,1 81,2
396.706,5 8.016.514,5 80,8
495.612,1 7.619.808,0 76,9
495.612,1 7.124.195,9 71,9
495.219,2 6.628.583,8 66,9
494.397,1 6.133.364,6 62,0
493.974,3 5.638.967,5 57,1
493.593,8 5.144.993,2 52,1
492.630,6 4.651.399,4 47,1
490.403,1 4.158.768,8 42,3
487.051,7 3.668.365,7 37,5
481.016,5 3.181.314,1 32,9
472.306,3 2.700.297,5 28,2
455.973,4 2.227.991,3 23,9
434.008,1 1.772.017,9 19,9
399.394,9 1.338.009,8 15,9
348.822,3 938.614,9 12,4
279.618,8 589.792,6 9,1
310.173,8 310.173,8 6,7

99.321,6 7.816.597,4 78,2
396.813,9 7.717.275,8 77,7
495.897,4 7.320.461,9 73,8
495.897,4 6.824.564,5 68,8
495.712,9 6.328.667,2 63,8
494.377,1 5.832.954,3 59,0
493.939,9 5.338.577,2 54,0
493.556,1 4.844.637,4 49,0
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
492.242,1 4.351.081,3 44,1
488.986,9 3.858.839,2 39,2
484.198,5 3.369.852,3 34,6
474.938,2 2.885.653,8 30,1
462.839,7 2.410.715,6 25,6
439.176,6 1.947.875,9 21,4
404.371,8 1.508.699,3 17,8
357.679,4 1.104.327,5 14,5
298.205,2 746.648,1 11,3
231.208,7 448.442,9 8,2
217.234,2 217.234,2 5,7

99.261,0 8.430.899,4 84,3
396.574,0 8.331.638,4 84,0
495.282,8 7.935.064,4 80,1
495.282,8 7.439.781,6 75,1
494.682,2 6.944.498,8 70,1
494.368,9 6.449.816,6 65,2
493.961,7 5.955.447,7 60,3
493.584,7 5.461.486,1 55,3
492.994,7 4.967.901,3 50,3
491.927,2 4.474.906,6 45,5
490.159,8 3.982.979,5 40,5
487.462,0 3.492.819,6 35,7
482.178,8 3.005.357,7 30,9
473.293,3 2.523.178,9 26,3
465.242,4 2.049.885,5 21,9
444.418,1 1.584.643,2 17,2
403.580,3 1.140.225,0 13,3
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
331.368,6 736.644,8 9,8
405.276,2 405.276,2 7,3
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